AUTO-SALON-SINGEN

Auto Salon Singen GmbH | Guterstr. 33-35 | D-78224 Singen | Tel. +49 7731/ 99 55-44 | Fax 99 55 69 | www.auto-salon-singen.de

Offer 9062935
Status in Stock
Type of Car Pre-Owned
Exterior color grigio silverstone
Interior color black
Type of interior Leather
Mileage (Kilometers) 17,200 km
First registration Oct 19, 2005
Type of drive Rear wheel drive
Transmission manual

Net/Export -
Sales Tax (19%) no VAT reclaimable [J 25a UStG
Total price 249,900 €

Technical Data

Cylinders

Capacity

Engine power

Engine power Kilowatt
Top speed
Acceleration 100 km/h
Torque

Curb weight

Fuel

Type of fuel

Emission class
Environmental badge

Contact

Felix Schneider

Phone: +49 (0) 773199 55 63
Fax: +49 (0) 773199 55 69
fs@auto-salon-singen.de

Ferrari

Ferrari

F430 Spider

8

4308 cm[]
490 hp
360 kW
31 km/h
41s

465 Nm
1520 kg
Benzin
Super-plus
EURO4
green

The last Ferrari with manual gearbox![] The F430 Spider described here is one of the very few original 6th gear manual gearboxes. The car is fully wrapped and in excellent
condition.Unfortunately, there is no definitive statement as to how many vehicles with a manual gearbox were delivered, but we have only had 2 vehicles in stock in the 40
years they have been on the market. Equipment: Carbon centre tunnel Dashboard leather/carbon Carbon dashboard ventilation cover Electric seats Sound system radio/CD

Ceramic brakes with black brake callipers Car Cover
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